NVILAA DO E—
www.gmade.net



DRAGOON

GMC - 50200

Z
O
O
O
<
e
a

©

Ay VAN B —
www.gmade.net







BAG 20111

20111

Axle guard (L) (X2)

Axle quard (R) (X2)

20112

Axle guard shaft (long) (X4)

Axle guard shaft (short) (X2)

20111

3X10 Hex screw (X4)

3X40 Hex screw (X6)

3mm Nut (X6)

BAG 20121

20121

Axle mount (L) (X2)

Axle mount (R) (X2)

3X40 Hex screw (X8)

3mm _Nut (X8)

BAG 20131

20131

Differential gear (42t) (X2)

Large bevel gear (15t) (X4)

Small bevel gear (8t) (X6)

Differential cover (X4)

Small bevel gear shaft (X6)

2.6X8 Flat head screw (X12)

O-Ring (X4)

BAG 50210

50210

Chassis (L)

Chassis (R)

50111

Battery plate

50112

Radio plate

50113

Body post (X4)

50114

Body post mount (X4)

50215

3mm Nut (X4)

4mm Nut (X8)

3X12 M3 Hex screw (X8)

3X15 M3 Hex screw (X2)

3X20 M3 Hex screw (X2)

3X35 M3 Hex screw (X4)

4X10 M4 Hex screw (X8)

3mm Flange nut (X8)

3mm Nylon lock nut (X8)

50116

Snap pin (X12)

50117

Shock mount (X4)

20001

Ultrac Tire (X4)

20022

Black & Chrome Wheel (X4)

20020

5mm Wheel Block locknut (X4)

BAG 20161

20161 |Wheel axle (X4)

20162 |Wheel hub (12m/m) (X4)

20163 |[Wheel hub (14m/m) (X4)

20164 |6mm E-ring (X4)

BAG 20171

20171 Threaded shaft (long) (X2)
Threaded shaft (short) (X2)
6.8 rod end (X8)

20172 168 hall (x8)
3X15 Hex screw (X2)
3X20 Hex screw (X2)

20171 3X25 Hex screw (X2)
3mm Nut (X6)

BAG 20181
Ball bearing 12X8X3.5 (X16)

20181 |Ball bearing 10X5X4 (X4)

Ball bearing 8X5X2.5 (X4)
BAG 50220

50220 [Upper rod (X4)

50221 |Lower rod (X4)

50122 110mm Rod end (X16)

50123 |10mm Ball (X16)
5X25 Socket Set screw (X16)
4mm Nut (X4)

50124 |4mm Flange nut (X12)
4X20 Hex screw (X12)
4X30 Hex screw (X4)

BAG 50130

50130 |Releasable tie (X2)

50131 [Velcro strap (X2)
1.5mm Allen wrench
2.5mm Allen wrench

50132 |3mm Allen wrench

5mm Allen wrench

Box wrench




;\ 0181(850)
20101

/
® 20141(36T)

Bag 20131
/ AN

20181(1280Q)

3
X
<
9 g
S =
N
/ —
/ S 3
= N3
™ / 3 & 3
a / -9 3
1] / w
- =
0 / »




STEP. 5

20121(3X40)

STEP. 6

20105(TS3X15)

@% 20101
\ 0

20141(3X8) U ﬂ))
\@ 6 ! A
23 - - ~.

/20105(3§3x25) g@) p o> S~

N@ g i°~._ SERVO /)i

20141(M3) ™
NN
35820103 , I~ ]
: <> 20142 foTOR | > K

20111(3X10)

g 20142

<’<%

S \g\\_’/,
\‘\@1201 41(M3)

"% 20141(3%5)




20171(3X25)

20171(3X20)
20173

M

i

;
&)




50124(4X20)

50124(M4)

REAR




-

STEP. 11

20163 14mm

50&

20132(V9)




(it
NNV6LP0oAAA D E—

www.gmade.net

Z
O
O
O
<
e
a






